
Piccadilly Tennis Club 2018 - 2019

Long Date Time Home Away Facility
Friday, 19 October 2018 18:00 Lobethal Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallLobethal Tennis Club
Friday, 26 October 2018 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Stirling Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 2 November 2018 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Stirling White Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 9 November 2018 18:00 Onkaparinga Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallOnkaparinga Tennis Club
Friday, 16 November 2018 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Littlehampton Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 23 November 2018 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Nairne Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 30 November 2018 18:00 Uraidla Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallUraidla Tennis Club
Friday, 7 December 2018 18:00 Stirling Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallStirling Tennis Club
Friday, 14 December 2018 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Onkaparinga Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 1 February 2019 18:00 Littlehampton Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallLittlehampton Tennis Club (Anembo Park)
Friday, 8 February 2019 18:00 Nairne Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallNairne Tennis Club
Friday, 15 February 2019 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Uraidla Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 22 February 2019 18:00 Piccadilly Fri Night Orange Ball Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club
Friday, 1 March 2019 18:00 Stirling White Piccadilly Fri Night Orange BallStirling Tennis Club

Friday Night Orange Ball


